
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00356 Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474

David Spivey dspivey@propstconstruction.com (704) 782-2135
Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296

DJ00357 Kayce Russell kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Thad Preslar thad.preslar@lynchesrivercontracting.com (843)675-4285
Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
David Spivey dspivey@propstconstruction.com (704) 782-2135
F. Carter Dabney cdabney@slurrypavers.com (804) 264-0707

Plan Holders List
Letting No. L191016J

As Of October 11, 2019




	Sheet1

